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
slate pass hall, family room,.
kitchen built-ins, patio, 2-car:
attached garage. $23.900. Land.
Contract, terms if desired.

GORDON
WILLIAMSON
CR 4-7177

GALLERY OF HOMES .
28777 ORCHARD LAKE RD.

QUICK CASH]

AME DAY
TO SEL
YOUR HOME
CALL Ol
GA 2-8220

JENNINGS |
REAL ESTATE |

28085 Plymouth Road

ACRE LOT

Custom area of fine homes.

Face brk. 3-bedrm. ranch
with Jarge kitchen, dining
-| area, 112 Dbaths, basement
with rec. rm. and att. 2-car
gar. Asking $21,800. Bring
offer.

4 BEDROOMS

Attractive multilevel brick
colonial, with modern kitch-
en, 2% baths, family rm,
and 2<ar gar. Nr. schools
and Livonia Mall. $19,500.

KE 5-8330 GA 1-2100

C. W.
Allen

15337 Farmington nr. Five

on rear. $10,900.00.

199 N. MAIN ST.

GL 3-2525

JAMES W. TAYLOR

PLYMOUTH PROPERTIES o

Spacious 3-bedroom older home on Starkweather. Gas heat |
from 4-yr. old furnace, Heated and paneled enclosed porch . |.

Large 2 .story 3-bedroom aluminum sided house on N. Mill
St. Almost new gas furnace. 50 x 150 ft. lot. $12,500.00.
Two studio apartments in red colonial residential type
frame, artistically decorated, furnished,
space. Excellent gross reatal. Low heat cost. $19,500.00
Farmhouse ot one acre in Township with large living room, 1}
4 bedrooms. Land contract terms, $19,900.00 3
Custom 3-bedroom face brick ranch with full basement, ~
2 car attached brick garage, Near shopping. $21,900.00
Choice of "30 acre farm on Ann Arbor Road west of
Plymouth. Recently remodeled with aluminum siding, mod-
ern new kitchen with built-ins, 2-story ‘large barn. Base-
ment, $38,500.00 Land contract terms.

Custom bullt 5-bedroom 4200 sq. {t. home in Hough Park.
2400 sq. ft. on first floor, Complete information at this
office. Shown by -appointment. $59,500.00

One acre lot on Maxwell in Northville Township, Gas,
available. $2500.00. Land contract terms.

MULTI-LIST SERVICE FOR GREATEST SELECTION

JAMES W. TAYLOR
REAL ESTATE, INC.

lots of storage

Plymouth, Mich.

GL 3-2525




